
CONTACT PERSONS FOR PG ADMISSION 

Vivekananda College for Women 

 

Name with 
Designation 

 

Ph No. Email id Subject 

Dr Swapna Roy, 
 

HoD, Bengali 
 

9836287658 royswapnavcw1961@gmail.com Bengali 

 
 

   

Rikta Joardar, 
 

HoD, Geography 
 

 
9830387581 

 
riktaj@gmail.com 

 
Geography 

 



FEE STRUCTURE FOR POST GRADUATE COURSE IN BENGALI 

 2024-2025 

 

 1st Semester                      –      Rs. 8,000/- (Admission fees-7,500/- + Processing Charge-500/-) 

 2nd Semester                            Rs. 7,500/-              

 3rd Semester            Rs. 7,500/-  

 4th Semester                              Rs. 7,500/-                                                                                       OTHER FEES / FINES 

                                

          

(If applicable) 

         

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

• Examination, Exam centre fee and cost of form will be charged 

before each semester    examination. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nature of fee 
(only tuition, lab. And electricity/generator  

fee are monthly in nature) 

Amount 

Tuition  fee / month* 450×6=2700 
Admission Fee / semester               800 
Electricity and Generator /month*             50×6=   300 

                                                                                                 3800 

 

 
OTHER  FEES / year 3700 

 

 

 

Establishment  1000 
Development 250 
Sem. charges 1000 
Accreditation 100 
Library maintenance 100 
Library deposit** 70 
Students’ medical benefit fund 50 
Identity card** 30 
Module  
Students’ utility Service 100 
Miscellaneous 1000 

* To be deposited for six months at the time of admission in each  semester, 
** To be deposited once for the whole course. 

Admission Cancellation 600 

Re-admission Fee 600 

Loss of lib. card 30 

Loss of Identity Card 50 

 

Loss of Fee book 30 

 

Lib. Fine/General Fine as applicable 

 

Late Payment 10 

 



FEE STRUCTURE FOR POST GRADUATE COURSE IN GEOGRAPHY 

2024-25 

At the time of Admission –       Rs. 15,000 + (Rs. 500/- as processing fee) 

2nd Semester                             Rs. 15000/-          

 3rd Semester            Rs. 15000/-           

 4th Semester                              Rs. 15000/-                                                                           OTHER FEES / FINES 

                               

          

(If applicable) 

         

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Excursion fee will be charged separately. 

                              (tentatively Rs. 15000/-) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nature of fee 

(only tuition, lab. And electricity/generator  

fee are monthly in nature) 

Amount 

Tuition  fee / month* 1000×6=6000 

Laboratory fee /month* 500×6=3000 

Electricity and Generator/month* 100×6=600 

Admission Fee / semester 2500 

Total 12100 

  

OTHER  FEES / year 2900 

 

 

 

Establishment  1000 

Development 600 

Session 445 

Accreditation 100 

Library maintenance 100 

Library deposit** 25 

Identity card** 30 

Module**  

Students’ medical benefit fund 50 

Lab. Deposit** 50 

Lab. development 100 

Miscellaneous 100 

Computer maintenance  300 

Student Utility Service  

* To be deposited for six months at the time of admission in each  semester, 

** To be deposited once for the whole course. 

Admission Cancellation 2000 

Re-admission Fee 600 

Loss of lib. card 30 

Loss of Identity Card 50 

 

Loss of Fee book 30 

 

Lib. Fine/General Fine as applicable 

 

Late Payment 10 

 


